
Studiestuga 
Sal S2

Kvällsmatematik
Rudbecksgymnasiet 
Naturs lokaler

Provtid

Sal S1

Provtid
S1

Provtid

Sal S1

10:35

12:10

Grundläggande
svenska och
svenska som 
andraspråk
Sal S2

18:00

20:00

10:45
Grundläggande 
svenska och 
svenska som 
andraspråk
Sal S2

12:45

13:00

Grundläggande
engelska
Sal S2

14:20

08:00

09:30

10:00

12:00

Grundläggande svenska 
och 
svenska som 
andraspråk

Sal S2

12:00

14:00

08:30

10:30

11:15

12:15

Studiestuga
Sal S6

09:40

11:00

13:00

Studiestuga

Sal S2

10:00

11:30

08:30

09:50

12:00

13:30

17:00

14:30

Grundläggan
de 
matematik
Sal S7

Grundläggande 
engelska
Sal S6

Grundläggande 
engelska
Sal S2

Grundläggande 
matematik
Sal S7

08:00

30

09:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

18:00

30

19:00

30

08:00

30

09:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

18:00

30

19:00

30

SCHEMA våren 22KompetensCentrum Höst 2023-vår 2024

Utskriftsdatum: 2023-11-24

Klass: GRUV

Tidaholms kommun

Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag




